
SITE KEY PLAN: BUILDING KEY PLAN:

Northwest Business Park

Phoenix, AZ 85021

Bldg. 4

2340 W Mission STE 5
01/27/26

SUITE DATA:
SFOFFICE 2,287
SFA\C WAREHOUSE 1,209
SFTOTAL 3,496

GRADE LEVEL DOORS 1

11'-0" 14'-7"

31'-10"

36'-3"

16'-5"

8'-4"

7'-6"

9'-7"

16'-7"

3'-1"

WORK
AREA

BRK
RM

18'-6"

17'-4"

10'-11"

7'-5" 16'-10" 15'-6" 10'-5"

11'-7"

12'-1"

14'-8" 10'-7"

11'-2"

17'-3"

9'-8"

13'-1"

8'-0"

WAREHOUSE

BREAK

RR

RR

RECEPTION
OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

WORK
AREA

OFFICE
AREA

STORAGE

REF

REF

REF

BLDG 1

BLDG 2BLDG 3

BLDG 4

BLDG 5

BLDG 6
BLDG 7

BLDG 8 BLDG 9

BLDG 10 BLDG 11


	Sheets and Views
	5


